CAMECO CORP.

CAMECO CORP.
ISIN: CA13321L1085  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:01

Price
40.33 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.01% (-0.41)

CA13321L1085
CCJ

NYSE

usD

Currency
Sector

Energy / Commodities

13321L108

50.00

40.00

Sy

i

30.00 i« u’ﬁ
Security type Stock ﬂp ' Mﬂ Wﬂ ‘m
Market cap (m) 15,843 EUR 20.00
|'..I

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
i}
Market data 10.00 i
Bid (Bid size) 40.12 USD (100) MWU
Ask (Ask size) 40.43 USD (300)
Open 40.92 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 41.08 USD
Low 39.6788 USD

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

| : 40.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.74 US Source: FactSet
VWAP 40.180841 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,943,279

Trading volume 118,255,631.12  Recent research

Number of trades 32,987

on sector
Last size . Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Futures 15 2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Options - 2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13321L1085&ID_NOTATION=97140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94245ce079a229bbad4215c4296a352aba610ec8097a67e71c6f62f233ccdcab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17e00fca80d02a077&time=1726504686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=053955ec68fac9854eeb59cc360a8de695fff31da2ab3dbb9e195e4116c9a9e0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b45289e664c04b834&time=1726504686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f36cb7bbb9d106f121ebd58e963f3a189ce7c776c26adfd6e6524c7777b21f0&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fb29962d97bea57d&time=1726504686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4b33daad1247b8546383acb7d8ef49b7ffa3cbecec6a462a79aa4306a08216b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3f52d4a2a21cfaa4&time=1726504686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a5dfc54e44480fa391904eac9d93c697cb2b3d02934be1794c615366f0d257d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f38346e4dda965d1f&time=1726504686&tool=RSC

CAMECO CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:01

Price
40.33 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.01%(-041)

CA13321L1085

CCJ

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15,843 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.12 USD (100)
40.43 USD (300)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.76
Beta -
Volatility 47.28

ERSTE

Group

40.92 USD
41.08 USD
39.6788 USD
40.74 USD
40.180841 USD
2,943,279
118,255,631.12
32,987
1y 3y
+3.60% +64.88%
+140  +15.87
44.04 4891
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAMECO CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
NYSE 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:07

22:00

08:03

39.16 USD (4,485,400)
39.66 USD (4,403,681)
47.17 USD (3,732,112)
44.82 USD (4,602,336)

56.24 USD (2024/05/31)

35.43 USD (2024/08/05)

56.24 USD (2024/05/31)

35.18 USD (2023/10/04)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

36.41 EUR 0.21 64

54.80 CAD 51.41 5,597

36.21 EUR 0.03 17

40.33USD 118.26 32,987

36.585 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12654542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299137
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

16:37

17:25

17:25

19:20

08:10

08:08

54.381 CAD 0.02

36.25 EUR

36.25 EUR

36.23 EUR

36.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

36.575 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15454

CAMECO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

1

Cameco

Contact Details
CAMECO CORP.

11th Street West, Suite 2121 - STM 1J3

Saskatoon

Telefon: +1-306-956-6200

Fax: +1-306-956-6201
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tim Gitzel
Alice Wong
Brian Reilly
Grant Isaac
Heidi

Shockey
Sean Quinn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine Gignac
Daniel Camus
Kathryn Jackson
Dominique Miniere
Donald Kayne
Leontine van

Leeuwen-Atkins

Tammy Cook-
Searson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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